
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 1364 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 169 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1B 1262 CEKADA, Dolores SLO 146 1A PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 170
33 2A 1299 LIONETTI, Carmen ITA 153 1B LIONETTI, Carmen ITA 154 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 2B 1299 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 148 1 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 165
17 3A 1319 MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 149 2 KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 157
48 3B 1282 KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 158 2A KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 149

49 4A 1281 KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 153 2B KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 142 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 4B 1319 ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 151 17 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 113
9 5A 1333 BANERJEE, Dola IND 156* 18 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 102
56 5B 1276 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 156 3A BANERJEE, Dola IND 161

41 6A 1291 SWURO, Chekrovolu IND 158 3B HAIDN-TCHALOVA, VeronikaGER 157
24 6B 1313 HAIDN-TCHALOVA, VeronikaGER 160 3 BANERJEE, Dola IND 147

25 7A 1311 SCHAEFER, Christina GER 146 4 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 149
40 7B 1291 BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 147 4A BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 153

57 8A 1275 SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 147 4B GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 157 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 8B 1336 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 152 41 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 104
5 9A 1346 BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 151 42 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 107
60 9B 1273 SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 152 5A SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 152

37 10A 1295 SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 153 5B TONETTA, Elena ITA 153
28 10B 1309 TONETTA, Elena ITA 153* 5 TONETTA, Elena ITA 153

21 11A 1316 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 147 6 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 159
44 11B 1287 LARSSON, Karin SWE 157 6A LARSSON, Karin SWE 153 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 1278 ALNEFELT, Anna SWE 140 6B LEE, Sung Jin KOR 160 1 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 111
12 12B 1322 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 164 19 LEE, Sung Jin KOR 112 2 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 109

13 13A 1322 BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 159 20 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 106
52 13B 1279 HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 155 7A BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 159

45 14A 1286 NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 157* 7B NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 154
20 14B 1316 HE, Ying CHN 157 7 BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 143

29 15A 1308 QIAN, Jialing CHN 147 8 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 154
36 15B 1295 MILANOVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 145 8A QIAN, Jialing CHN 155

61 16A 1271 WU, Hui-Ju TPE 153 8B NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 158
4 16B 1346 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 156

3 17A 1352 YUN, Mi Jin KOR 165
62 17B 1270 NIEMIEC, Izabella POL 149 9A YUN, Mi Jin KOR 152

35 18A 1297 KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 153 9B FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 149
30 18B 1304 FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 153* 9 YUN, Mi Jin KOR 156

19 19A 1317 YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 162 10 YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 158
46 19B 1283 MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 158 10A YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 155*

51 20A 1279 RINA DEWI, Puspita Sari INA 151 10B GUO, Dan CHN 155
14 20B 1322 GUO, Dan CHN 162 21 YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 107 1 PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 113

11 21A 1322 KUMARI, Reena IND 167 22 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 108 2 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 104
54 21B 1278 GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 145 11A KUMARI, Reena IND 146  

43 22A 1288 VIKSTROM, Marjo FIN 155 11B BOONEN, Femke NED 154
22 22B 1314 BOONEN, Femke NED 155* 11 BOONEN, Femke NED 149

27 23A 1310 KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna UKR 150 12 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 158
38 23B 1295 HITZLER, Anja GER 139 12A KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna UKR 155

59 24A 1274 NEEDHAM, Lana GBR 142 12B VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 159
6 24B 1345 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 164 43 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 106

7 25A 1338 ASANO, Mayumi JPN 154 44 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 109
58 25B 1274 GUNAY, Damla TUR 148 13A ASANO, Mayumi JPN 159

39 26A 1291 OIKAWA, Ayu JPN 130 13B TSENG, Li-Wen TPE 147
26 26B 1311 TSENG, Li-Wen TPE 142 13 ASANO, Mayumi JPN 156

23 27A 1313 GRACHEVA, Elena RUS 161 14 XU, Linlin CHN 152
42 27B 1289 ATLA, Anita-Avi GRE 149 14A GRACHEVA, Elena RUS 144

55 28A 1277 DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO 149 14B XU, Linlin CHN 150
10 28B 1324 XU, Linlin CHN 161 23 ASANO, Mayumi JPN 106

15 29A 1319 LORIG, Khatuna USA 159 24 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 106*
50 29B 1281 RANU, IND 155 15A LORIG, Khatuna USA 153

47 30A 1282 WINTER, Karina GER 154 15B WINTER, Karina GER 152
18 30B 1319 WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 153 15 LORIG, Khatuna USA 152

31 31A 1301 MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 154 16 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 160
34 31B 1298 SATIR, Zekiye TUR 142 16A MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 152

63 32A 1266 BRETON, Marisol MEX 151 16B LEE, Tuk Young KOR 160
2 32B 1354 LEE, Tuk Young KOR 159
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Recurve Women Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. LEE, Sung Jin KOR 1322 164 160 159 112 107 111
02. LEE, Tuk Young KOR 1354 159 160 160 106* 109 109
03. PARK, Sung Hyun KOR 1364 169 170 165 113 104 113
04. VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 1345 164 159 158 108 106 104
05. YUAN, Shu-Chi TPE 1317 162 155* 158 107
06. ASANO, Mayumi JPN 1338 154 159 156 106
07. NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 1346 156 158 154 106
08. GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 1336 152 157 149 102
09. KARASIOVA, Hanna BLR 1282 158 149 157
10. YUN, Mi Jin KOR 1352 165 152 156
11. TONETTA, Elena ITA 1309 153* 153 153
12. LORIG, Khatuna USA 1319 159 153 152
13. XU, Linlin CHN 1324 161 150 152
14. BOONEN, Femke NED 1314 155* 154 149
15. BANERJEE, Dola IND 1333 156* 161 147
16. BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 1322 159 159 143
17. HAIDN-TCHALOVA, Veronika GER 1313 160 157
18. KSENOFONTOVA, Kateryna UKR 1310 150 155
19. QIAN, Jialing CHN 1308 147 155
20. GUO, Dan CHN 1322 162 155
21. LIONETTI, Carmen ITA 1299 153 154
22. NARIMANIDZE, Khatuna GEO 1286 157* 154
23. BURGESS, Charlotte GBR 1291 147 153
24. LARSSON, Karin SWE 1287 157 153
25. SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 1273 152 152
26. MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 1301 154 152
27. WINTER, Karina GER 1282 154 152
28. FOLKARD, Naomi GBR 1304 153* 149
29. TSENG, Li-Wen TPE 1311 142 147
30. KUMARI, Reena IND 1322 167 146
31. GRACHEVA, Elena RUS 1313 161 144
32. KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina RUS 1281 153 142
33. SWURO, Chekrovolu IND 1291 158
34. MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 1283 158
35. HE, Ying CHN 1316 157
36. NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 1276 156
37. HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 1279 155
38. VIKSTROM, Marjo FIN 1288 155
39. RANU, IND 1281 155
40. KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 1297 153
41. SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 1295 153
42. WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 1319 153
43. WU, Hui-Ju TPE 1271 153
44. BRETON, Marisol MEX 1266 151
45. ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 1319 151
46. BEREZHNA, Tetyana UKR 1346 151
47. RINA DEWI, Puspita Sari INA 1279 151
48. NIEMIEC, Izabella POL 1270 149
49. MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 1319 149
50. ATLA, Anita-Avi GRE 1289 149
51. DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO 1277 149
52. GUNAY, Damla TUR 1274 148
53. GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 1299 148
54. PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 1316 147
55. SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 1275 147
56. CEKADA, Dolores SLO 1262 146
57. SCHAEFER, Christina GER 1311 146
58. GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 1278 145
59. MILANOVICH, Katsiaryna BLR 1295 145
60. NEEDHAM, Lana GBR 1274 142
61. SATIR, Zekiye TUR 1298 142
62. ALNEFELT, Anna SWE 1278 140
63. HITZLER, Anja GER 1295 139
64. OIKAWA, Ayu JPN 1291 130


